
Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Estimated Time Handicap Gross Time Net Time Difference 

1 26 The Incredibles 01:12:00 00:18:00 01:27:38 01:09:38 00:01:22 

2 23 The Invincibles 01:12:00 00:18:00 01:27:52 01:09:52 00:02:08 

3 7 Ducking for Cover 01:30:00 00:00:00 01:28:24 01:28:24 00:01:36 

4 13 Cutting Corners 01:10:30 00:18:00 01:28:40 01:10:40 00:00:10 

5 25 The Immortals 01:12:00 00:18:00 01:29:34 01:11:34 00:00:26 

6 10 Beam Me Up 01:28:30 00:01:00 01:29:47 01:28:47 00:00:17 

7 12 Threading the Needles 01:18:00 00:12:00 01:32:33 01:20:33 00:02:33 

8 4 Beach Bunnies 01:19:04 00:10:00 01:33:36 01:23:36 00:04:32 

9 16 Monkeying Around 01:08:00 00:22:00 01:33:40 01:11:40 00:03:40 

10 3 Age B4 Beauty 01:19:04 00:10:00 01:33:50 01:23:50 00:04:46 

11 14 Sammy's Boys 01:08:00 00:22:00 01:34:23 01:12:23 00:04:23 

12 17 Pearly Shells 01:07:00 00:23:00 01:35:01 01:12:01 00:05:01 

13 18 Don's Mob 01:01:03 00:28:00 01:35:01 01:07:01 00:05:58 

14 30 Mud Boys 01:04:00 00:26:00 01:38:52 01:12:52 00:08:52 

15 8 Dodging the Flack 01:30:00 00:00:00 01:36:36 01:36:36 00:06:36 

16 22 Hiding in the Bushes (walking) 01:29:00 00:01:00 01:37:01 01:36:01 00:07:01 

17 19 Calling the Shots (walking) 01:30:00 00:00:00 01:37:02 01:37:02 00:07:02 

18 21 Out in the Open (walking) 01:29:00 00:01:00 01:38:34 01:37:34 00:08:34 

19 11 Biting the Bullet 01:26:30 00:03:00 01:38:52 01:35:52 00:09:22 

Saturday 23rd March 2013 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Finishing Order 



Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

13 18 Don's Mob 01:35:01 00:28:00 01:07:01 01:01:03 00:05:58 

1 26 The Incredibles 01:27:38 00:18:00 01:09:38 01:12:00 00:01:22 

2 23 The Invincibles 01:27:52 00:18:00 01:09:52 01:12:00 00:02:08 

4 13 Cutting Corners 01:28:40 00:18:00 01:10:40 01:10:30 00:00:10 

5 25 The Immortals 01:29:34 00:18:00 01:11:34 01:12:00 00:00:26 

9 16 Monkeying Around 01:33:40 00:22:00 01:11:40 01:08:00 00:03:40 

12 17 Pearly Shells 01:35:01 00:23:00 01:12:01 01:07:00 00:05:01 

11 14 Sammy's Boys 01:34:23 00:22:00 01:12:23 01:08:00 00:04:23 

14 30 Mud Boys 01:38:52 00:26:00 01:12:52 01:04:00 00:08:52 

7 12 Threading the Needles 01:32:33 00:12:00 01:20:33 01:18:00 00:02:33 

8 4 Beach Bunnies 01:33:36 00:10:00 01:23:36 01:19:04 00:04:32 

10 3 Age B4 Beauty 01:33:50 00:10:00 01:23:50 01:19:04 00:04:46 

3 7 Ducking for Cover 01:28:24 00:00:00 01:28:24 01:30:00 00:01:36 

6 10 Beam Me Up 01:29:47 00:01:00 01:28:47 01:28:30 00:00:17 

19 11 Biting the Bullet 01:38:52 00:03:00 01:35:52 01:26:30 00:09:22 

16 22 Hiding in the Bushes (walking) 01:37:01 00:01:00 01:36:01 01:29:00 00:07:01 

15 8 Dodging the Flack 01:36:36 00:00:00 01:36:36 01:30:00 00:06:36 

17 19 Calling the Shots (walking) 01:37:02 00:00:00 01:37:02 01:30:00 00:07:02 

18 21 Out in the Open (walking) 01:38:34 00:01:00 01:37:34 01:29:00 00:08:34 

Saturday 23rd March 2013 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Fastest Team Times 



Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

4 13 Cutting Corners 01:28:40 00:18:00 01:10:40 01:10:30 00:00:10 

6 10 Beam Me Up 01:29:47 00:01:00 01:28:47 01:28:30 00:00:17 

5 25 The Immortals 01:29:34 00:18:00 01:11:34 01:12:00 00:00:26 

1 26 The Incredibles 01:27:38 00:18:00 01:09:38 01:12:00 00:01:22 

3 7 Ducking for Cover 01:28:24 00:00:00 01:28:24 01:30:00 00:01:36 

2 23 The Invincibles 01:27:52 00:18:00 01:09:52 01:12:00 00:02:08 

7 12 Threading thr Needles 01:32:33 00:12:00 01:20:33 01:18:00 00:02:33 

9 16 Monkeying Around 01:33:40 00:22:00 01:11:40 01:08:00 00:03:40 

11 14 Sammy's Boys 01:34:23 00:22:00 01:12:23 01:08:00 00:04:23 

8 4 Beach Bunnies 01:33:36 00:10:00 01:23:36 01:19:04 00:04:32 

10 3 Age B4 Beauty 01:33:50 00:10:00 01:23:50 01:19:04 00:04:46 

12 17 Pearly Shells 01:35:01 00:23:00 01:12:01 01:07:00 00:05:01 

13 18 Don's Mob 01:35:01 00:28:00 01:07:01 01:01:03 00:05:58 

15 8 Dodging the Flack 01:36:36 00:00:00 01:36:36 01:30:00 00:06:36 

16 22 Hiding in the Bushes (walking) 01:37:01 00:01:00 01:36:01 01:29:00 00:07:01 

17 19 Calling the Shots (walking) 01:37:02 00:00:00 01:37:02 01:30:00 00:07:02 

18 21 Out in the Open (walking) 01:38:34 00:01:00 01:37:34 01:29:00 00:08:34 

14 30 Mud Boys 01:38:52 00:26:00 01:12:52 01:04:00 00:08:52 

19 11 Biting the Bullet 01:38:52 00:03:00 01:35:52 01:26:30 00:09:22 

Saturday 23rd March 2013 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Closest time difference 


